
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Wednesday 22nd May Nursery 

Graduation Photographs 

Thursday 30th May Pre School Children 

Parents Evening 

Saturday 1st June Newlands Day 

Monday 3rd June  Holiday 

Tuesday 11th June Nursery Sports Day 

Thursday 13th June Parent Council 

Meeting @ 6.00pm 

Tuesday 18th June Nursery Trip 

Monday 24th June Nursery Graduation 

Friday 28th June Last day of term 

 

 

Parents Evening  

PRE SCHOOL CHILDREN 

Thursday 30th May 

Please make sure that you have 

returned your slip by Wednesday 

22nd May. 

Appointments will be issued by 

Friday 24th May. 

 

Any issues please speak to a 

member of the nursery team. 
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GRADUATION PHOTOS 

 

Reminder 

Graduation Photos will be 

happening this week 

Wednesday 22nd May during 

normal nursery session. 

 

 

                                            St. Columba’s Nursery 

Week Beginning 20th May 2019 

Nurturing Little Minds 

Headteacher: Miss Fiona Smyth 
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 SUMMER TRIP 

We are busy planning our summer trip. Details will follow 

very soon!  

Our trip will be on Tuesday 18
th
 June.  

 

 

 

 

 

  

HOLIDAY  

Nursery will be closed 

Monday 3rd June. 

All return 

Tuesday 4th June 

 normal session times. 

 

 

SPORTS DAY  

TUESDAY 11th JUNE 

AM Session - 10.00am 

PM Session -  2.00pm 

ALL WELCOME! 

Please note this is a change 

of date due to transition 

dates. Sincere apologies for 

any inconvenience. 

 

 

NEWLANDS DAY 

SATURDAY 1st JUNE 

 

Newlands Day is fast 

approaching!!!! 

Our theme this year is DISNEY. 

Let the magic begin…. Mickey 

Mouse, Belle, Donald Duck, Snow 

White – join us in this year’s 

parade dressed as your 

favourite character!  

Parade leaves from the Old 

Academy at noon. 

 

 


